
Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG383 ALINROSE T SHAJU GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 1160
2 24UG334 SAFNA P S OBC Muslim 1 1088
3 24UG257 RAHANA V S OBC Muslim 4 1053
4 24UG727 NAZMIN SABITH KP OBC Muslim 1 1047
5 24UG586 DEVANANDA P S SC Pulayan 1 993
6 24UG561 ANNA N J GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 962
7 24UG111 ARYA LAKSHMI V S OBC Ezhava 2 957
8 24UG174 ANAKHA R MENON GENERAL Nair 3 936
9 24UG325 SUHAIDA K K OBC Mappila 1 934

10 24UG527 ARYA MARIA KIRAN GENERAL NILL 1 926
11 24UG499 MIRSANA R OBC Muslim 1 924
12 24UG668 AHLAM FATHIMA OBC Muslim 1 919
13 24UG417 POOJA K P OBC Vilkurupu 1 909
14 24UG575 FATHIMATHUL RUKSANA OBC Islam 1 887

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG579 VEDA S PRASAD OBC Thiyya 1 877
2 24UG339 ANNA SABU GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 1 866
3 24UG361 NITHYA K B OEC Odan 1 860
4 24UG407 SHIFANA FATHIMA K M OBC Muslim 3 848
5 24UG563 SURYA M B OBC Ezhava 1 848
6 24UG387 SNEHA A S GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 827
7 24UG520 SHAMSI V N OBC Islam 2 818
8 24UG517 VASUDEV SANDEEP OBC Ezhava 1 814
9 24UG486 DEVIKA KS OBC Ezhava 5 805

10 24UG560 ADHITHYAN K OBC(H) Viswakarma 3 798
11 24UG764 MEHRUNISA M A OBC Muslim 1 798
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12 24UG442 JOHN JOGI CHITTILAPPILLY GENERAL Roman Catholic 6 776
13 24UG302 SAMEERA K S OBC Thiyya 4 774
14 24UG573 AKSHAY RAJESH OBC Ezhava 2 757
15 24UG676 NOSHIN FRANCIS OBC Latin Catholic 6 754
16 24UG629 ANUSREE C V OBC Ezhavas 2 744
17 24UG489 NEEHA GILBERT GENERAL Roman Catholic 5 733
18 24UG242 ARCHANA M R OBC Thiyya 1 731
19 24UG724 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ T S OBC Muslim 10 720
20 24UG438 RESHMA P GENERAL Nair 5 692
21 24UG692 ATHULKRISHNAN M S OBC Ezhava 10 681
22 24UG410 ANGEL WILSON GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 681
23 24UG665 NANDHANA MANIKANDAN OBC Assari 1 658
24 24UG104 HANA RANEESH OBC Muslim 3 649

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG579 VEDA S PRASAD OBC Thiyya 1 877
2 24UG563 SURYA M B OBC Ezhava 1 848

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG517 VASUDEV SANDEEP OBC Ezhava 1 814
2 24UG486 DEVIKA KS OBC Ezhava 5 805
3 24UG302 SAMEERA K S OBC Thiyya 4 774
4 24UG573 AKSHAY RAJESH OBC Ezhava 2 757
5 24UG242 ARCHANA M R OBC Thiyya 1 731
6 24UG692 ATHULKRISHNAN M S OBC Ezhava 10 681

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG407 SHIFANA FATHIMA K M OBC Muslim 3 848
2 24UG520 SHAMSI V N OBC Islam 2 818

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG764 MEHRUNISA M A OBC Muslim 1 798
2 24UG724 MOHAMMED MIDLAJ T S OBC Muslim 10 720
3 24UG104 HANA RANEESH OBC Muslim 3 649

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Waiting List) 

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG676 NOSHIN FRANCIS OBC Latin Catholic 6 754

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG361 NITHYA K B OEC Odan 1 860

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG560 ADHITHYAN K OBC(H) Viswakarma 3 798
2 24UG629 ANUSREE C V OBC Ezhavas 2 744
3 24UG665 NANDHANA MANIKANDAN OBC Assari 1 658

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 




